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Date: 30-11-2024

Sub: Conducting of Remedial Classes to all the B.E/B.Tech I-Sem Students - Reg.

It is informed to all B.E/B.Tech I-sem students that remedial classes will be conducted from
4.10 PM to 5.10 PM as per the schedule given below.

S. Date Day SroupEyEonnsss ((B.E (Civilclr\zzghg:lﬁ(:l":;glz & EEE)
No [B.E (CSE, CSM, CIC, IT, AI&DS) )] B.Tech EChem) and ’(Bio-Tech)] i
1 02-12-2024 | Monday Optics & Semi Conductor Physics (OSP) Calculusianemanee-Tbasicoottolosy
5 ' 03-12-2024 | Tuesday Linear Algebra & Calculus ( LAC) Chemistry
3 04-12-2024 | Wednesday | Problem Solving & Programming (PSP) Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE)
4 05-12-2024 | Thursday English Problem Solving & Programming (PSP)
5 06-12-2024 | Friday Optics & Semi Conductor Physics (OSP) Calculusiifathemasics-Basicstof Biology
6 09-12-2024 | Monday Linear Algebra & Calculus ( LAC) Chemistry
7 10-12-2024 | Tuesday Problem Solving & Programming (PSP) Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE)
8 11-12-2024 | Wednesday | English Problem Solving & Programming (PSP)
9 | 12-12-2024 | Thursday Optics & Semi Conductor Physics (OSP) | Caleulus/Mathematics-1/Basics of Biology
10 13-12-2024 | Friday Linear Algebra & Calculus ( LAC) Chemistry
11 | 16-12-2024 | Monday Problem Solving & Programming (PSP) Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE)
12 17-12-2024 | Tuesday English Problem Solving & Programming (PSP)
13 18-12-2024 | Wednesday Optics & Semi Conductor Physics (OSP) et ematics Ubasicsotbiology
14 19-122024 | Thursday Linear Algebra & Calculus ( LAC) Chemistry
15 20-12-2024 | Friday Problem Solving & Programming (PSP) Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE)
16 23-12-2024 | Monday Optics & Semi Conductor Physics (OSP) Problem Solving & Programming (PSP)
17 24-12-2024 | Tuesday Linear Algebra & Calculus (LAC) Calculus/Mathematics-I/Basics of Biology

Class Rooms Allotted:CIV1:M-302, CIV2:M-303, CHEM:M-304, ECE1& 3:M-305, ECE2& EVL:K-205
MEC1:M-306,MEC2:M-307, EEE1: M308A, EEE2: M-308B, BIO2:K206, BIO1: K-207 (RESERVED).
IT1, IT2 & IT3:K-301, AID 1&2:K-302, CIC: K-303A, CSM 1 & 2: K-303B, CSE 1, 2: K-304, CSE 3, 4 & 5:K-305

All the students are directed to attend the classes as per the schedule without fail.




